# WEST BENGAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL

#### Present-

The Hon'ble Justice Ranjit Kumar Bag

& The Hon'ble Subesh Kumar Das

Case No -CCP 161 OF 2016

Khandi Hansda & Anr. Vs Shri Sampad Ranjan Patra, Director of Agriculture, Govt. of W.B.

Serial No. and Date of order. 1	Order of the Tribunal with	signature	Office action with date and dated signature of parties when necessar 3
12 05.07.2018	For the Applicant : Mr. G.P. Banerjee, Mr. M. Ray, Learned Advocates.		
	For the State Respondent : Mrs. S. Agarwal, Learned Advoca		
	Compliance Report submitted on behalf of	of the Contemnor today	
	is kept on record. It appears from the said Compliance Report that		
	the Director of Agriculture and Ex-Officio Secretary to the		
	Government of West Bengal has passed a reasoned order in		
	compliance with the direction given by the Tribunal. Since the		
	order of the Tribunal has already been complied with by the		
	Contemnor, the application stands disposed	of.	
	(Dr. S.K. Das)	(R.K. Bag)	
	Member (A)	Member (J)	
Rajib			

	ONDER SHEET				
Form No.	Dr. Nirmale	Dr. Nirmalendu Purkayastha Vs.			
TOTTI NO.	••••				
	The Stat	e of West Bengal & Ors.			
Case No. OA-174 of 2017					
Serial No. and	Order of the Tribunal with signature	Office action with date			
Date of order.	2	and dated signature of parties when necessary			
1		3			

ORDER SHEET				
Form No	D	Dr. Nirmalendu Purkayastha		
Form No.		Vs.		
		VS. The State of West Bengal & Ors.		
Case No. OA-174 of 2017				
Serial No. and	Order of the Tribunal with signatu	re Office action with date		
Date of order.	2	and dated signature of parties when necessary		
1		3		

ONDER SHEET					
	Dr. Nirmalendu Purkayastha				
Form No.	••••				
	The State	Vs.			
The State of West Bengal & Ors.  Case No. OA-174 of 2017					
Serial No. and Date of order. 1	Order of the Tribunal with signature 2	Office action with date and dated signature of parties when necessary			

	ONDER SHEET				
	Dr. Nirmalei	Dr. Nirmalendu Purkayastha			
Form No.	••••				
		Vs.			
	The State	The State of West Bengal & Ors.			
Case No. OA-174 of 2	Case No. OA-174 of 2017				
Serial No. and	Order of the Tribunal with signature	Office action with date			
Date of order.	2	and dated signature			
1		of parties when necessary 3			
Rajib					